Division Trophy

25yd Prone
1 Alderman Anthony Cup
2 Col. Harding Cup
3 Linton Cup
4 Tilley Cup

25yd BR
1 Whaley Cup

50m prone

1 Paul Mann Shield
Bob Goody Memorial

2 Shield
3 Roger Jeeves Memorial
Shield

4 Jim Platt Shield

100y prone
1 John Rowe Plate
2 Louie Wallace Shield
3 Andrew Bush Shield

NB! There are no trophies for Individual winners in the Summer League

Trophies are awarded to the highes scoring Cambridgeshire club team in any competition, Not necessarily the highest scoring

2019

Soke A
Shelford A
Soke D
No Award

Soke B

Soke A

Gogs B

Shelford A

No Award

Soke A
Gogs A
No Award

2020

CTSA Summer Leagues
Cambridgeshire Team Trophy Winners

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

The full results of each Summer League can be found on the 'CTSA Summer League (year) Results' sheets.

No medals or certificates accompany these trophies
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