CTSA Summer Leagues Cambridgeshire Team Trophy Winners

Division	Trophy	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
25yd Prone											
1	Alderman Anthony Cup	Soke A									
2	Col. Harding Cup	Shelford A									
3	Linton Cup	Soke D									
4	Tilley Cup	No Award									
25yd BR 1	Whaley Cup	Soke B									
50m prone											
1	Paul Mann Shield	Soke A									
2	Bob Goody Memorial Shield	Gogs B									
3	Roger Jeeves Memorial Shield	Shelford A									
4	Jim Platt Shield	No Award									
100y prone											
1	John Rowe Plate	Soke A									
2	Louie Wallace Shield	Gogs A									
3	Andrew Bush Shield	No Award									

NB! There are no trophies for Individual winners in the Summer League

Trophies are awarded to the highes scoring Cambridgeshire club team in any competition, Not necessarily the highest scoring

The full results of each Summer League can be found on the 'CTSA Summer League (year) Results' sheets.

No medals or certificates accompany these trophies